FIRE ALARM EQUIPMENT
FIRE ALARM SYSTEM T.I.
UCDMC BLDG 98
ACC ROOM 0611 RAD CT SCANNER
A/C # 9557730
Submitted by:
Scott Athey
Account Executive – Fire Alarm & Security

• MEA Listed: 447-00-E
• CSFM: 3550-0028:210
Ordering Information
FM980:  Surface floor-mount model for single door; 12 VDC,
24 VAC/VDC, 120 VAC.
FM996:  Surface wall-mount model; 12 VDC, 24 VAC/VDC,
120 VAC.
FM998:  Flush wall-mount model; 12 VDC, 24 VAC/VDC, 120
VAC.
FM900:  Extension kit.
FM900-Z:  Extension kit, 90°.
FM900-50:  Spacer, 1/2" (1.27 cm).
FM900-75:  Spacer, 3/4" (1.905 cm).
FM900-100:  Spacer, 1" (2.54 cm).
5286ph1.jpg
FM996
Page 2 of 2 — DN-5286:A1 • 8/3/10
©2010 by Honeywell International Inc. All rights reserved. Unauthorized use